
2nd Turin Acro Cup 2014
Turin  04-07-2014 - 06-07-2014

Finals Results

Junior W2
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 3101 KORTZ Isolde

VANDERMULLEN Elma
Breda Gym Balance

Dynamic
Finals

9.500
8.200
9.300

7.300
7.200
6.800

7.750
7.350
7.200

0.4
0.0
0.0

24.150
22.750
23.300

70.200

2 3103 CHIGNASCO Marta
ONESTO Greta

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.950
10.000
10.000

6.250
7.250
6.250

7.650
7.400
6.700

0.6
0.1
1.0

23.250
24.550
21.950

69.750

3 3104 SEMERARO Martina
MARASCIO Letizia

Vignate Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.000
8.200
8.200

7.650
7.000
7.100

7.600
7.050
7.050

0.3
0.1
0.3

23.950
22.150
22.050

68.150

Junior W3
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 3401 VAN DEN BOGAARD Daisy

VERWIJMEREN Karin
BOGAERTS Dewy

Turnoss Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

8.100
7.800
7.650

8.000
7.900
7.700

0.0
0.0
0.0

26.100
25.700
25.350

77.150

2 3404 ROLANDI Martina
BRESSA Martina
FANELLI Veronica

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

6.950
7.500
7.000

6.900
7.650
7.600

0.6
0.0
0.3

23.250
25.150
24.300

72.700

3 3402 SOLZI Amalia
JANDOLO COSSU Elisa
TAVAZZI Beatrice

Vignate Balance
Dynamic
Finals

10.000
9.600
9.950

6.850
7.150
7.150

7.450
7.400
7.450

0.6
0.0
0.0

23.700
24.150
24.550

72.400

4 3406 TAVERNA Marta
COTTARDO Annachiara
ISOLERI Virginia

US Villanovese Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.000 6.100 7.050 0.0 22.150
22.150

Junior M2
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 3201 LATORRE Andrea

MARTINO Simone
SGG Torino Balance

Dynamic
Finals

10.000
10.000
10.000

7.800
7.200
7.350

7.950
7.650
7.700

0.0
0.0
0.0

25.750
24.850
25.050

75.650

Junior MX
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 3304 FINNIEAR Vada

CROSS Kenedi
Harriers Balance

Dynamic
Finals

9.850
10.000
10.000

7.950
8.350
7.800

7.900
8.750
8.100

0.6
0.0
0.0

25.100
27.100
25.900

78.100

2 3303 MARTINO Davide
SAFFIOTI Manuela

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.950
10.000
10.000

8.000
6.400
6.450

8.150
7.450
7.600

0.3
0.0
0.9

25.800
23.850
23.150

72.800

3 3301 HESSELBARTH Hannes
RIFFEL Vanessa

Ottendorf Okrilla Balance
Dynamic
Finals

8.800
9.700
9.400

7.850
7.200
5.650

7.850
7.850
6.800

0.9
0.3
0.9

23.600
24.450
20.950

69.000

4 3302 DUNKEL Vanja
SPEIDEL Dario

KTV Dietikon Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.500
9.900
9.600

6.100
6.450
6.150

7.050
6.950
6.650

2.8
0.5
0.9

19.850
22.800
21.500

64.150

(c) 2014 Turin Acro Eventi 1 / 3 made with ScoreExpress



2nd Turin Acro Cup 2014
Turin  04-07-2014 - 06-07-2014

Junior+ W3
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 2402 GAZZI Emily

EVANS Lowri
MAINE Bronwen

Wales Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.350
9.780
9.770

8.250
7.700
7.500

8.300
8.200
7.850

0.0
0.0
0.0

25.900
25.680
25.120

76.700

2 2401 JENKINS Sophie
STOCK Emily
MORRIS Jessica

Wales Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.350
9.620
9.830

8.300
7.800
7.400

8.050
7.850
7.700

0.0
0.0
0.0

25.700
25.270
24.930

75.900

Junior+ M2
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 2201 VALZER Vadim

PETROV Dmitrij
Kaliningrad Balance

Dynamic
Finals

9.580
9.540
9.730

7.800
7.550
6.950

7.750
7.700
7.150

0.3
0.0
0.3

24.830
24.790
23.530

73.150

Junior+ MX
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 2301 MIROSHNICHENKO Julia

GONCHAROV Dmitrij
Kaliningrad Balance

Dynamic
Finals

9.400
9.500
9.720

8.150
7.850
7.500

8.150
8.050
7.750

0.0
0.0
0.3

25.700
25.400
24.670

75.770

2 2302 POLI Edoardo
PEZZANO Gaia

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.900
9.640
9.500

7.150
8.400
6.450

7.450
7.750
7.350

0.8
0.5
1.1

23.700
25.290
22.200

71.190

Senior W2
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1102 LAMIANI Marta

PULLIA Cristina
Vignate Balance

Dynamic
Finals

7.700
7.200
8.000

7.450
7.250
6.700

7.700
7.550
7.600

0.3
0.0
0.0

22.550
22.000
22.300

66.850

2 1101 MATHIS Corinne
GELLERT Kerstin

Winterthur Balance
Dynamic
Finals

8.000
5.600
7.100

7.600
6.900
6.900

7.400
7.300
7.450

0.3
0.0
0.0

22.700
19.800
21.450

63.950

Senior W3
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1402 BEVAN Sophie

JENKINS Katie
SPARKES Allana

Wales Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.120
9.600
9.080

7.400
7.700
6.250

7.700
7.450
7.050

0.3
0.0
0.0

23.920
24.750
22.380

71.050

2 1403 PAPETTI Lara
CALATRONI Giulia
GIUDICI Sara

Vignate Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.120
9.540
8.550

7.700
7.200
7.000

8.100
7.100
7.100

0.0
0.0
0.9

24.920
23.840
21.750

70.510

3 1401 CHANTAL Jorna
VAN VELTHOVEN Marlieke
DE VISSER Anna

Breda Gym Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.120
9.660
9.020

6.800
7.600
5.650

7.250
7.700
6.850

0.0
0.0
0.9

23.170
24.960
20.620

68.750

4 1404 BORRELLO Eloise
LETTIERI Sara
ALAMPI Irene

Danza della Fenice Balance
Dynamic
Finals

9.120
9.500
9.200

6.550
7.100
5.400

7.050
7.250
6.700

0.4
0.0
1.5

22.320
23.850
19.800

65.970
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Senior MX
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total
1 1301 ROUTLEY James

ALLEN Katie
Harriers Balance

Dynamic
Finals

10.165
9.740
9.940

8.350
8.350
7.350

8.050
8.550
7.900

0.6
0.0
0.6

25.965
26.640
24.590

77.195

2 1302 KOCH Raffael
THALLER Alisha

KTV Dietikon Balance
Dynamic
Finals

7.600
7.800
8.350

6.850
6.750
6.150

7.350
7.150
7.250

1.5
0.0
1.4

20.300
21.700
20.350

62.350
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